
Wednesday, October 13
|

DistrictWeather Forecast trom ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
-~

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZBmie 0m.
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
9%. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Scottish Country Dances |

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story

|10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Housework Harmonies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. @ Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Rea! Life Stories
1.45 Winifred Atwell
2. 0 ‘Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.16 Wally Fryer and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet the
Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub Notices
Musical Bazaar4.0 Lita Roza
4.15 Benny Goodman, Trio and Quartet
4.30 Pops in Potpourri5.30 Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)
5.45 Evening Star: Danny Kaye

EVENING PROGRAMME
i] Fit to be Hits30 N.Z. Artists on Record
45 Daily Diary0 Scoop the Pool30 This is N.Z.
45 The Marksmen

8.0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Son of the Storm
9. 0 Theatre Royal, starring LaurenceOlivier
9.30 Suppertime Selections
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Spins and Needles
12. 0 Close down

2Z WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Soprano Time
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Music Menu

4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0
2.15
2.30
Talk,

Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Mario del Monaco
Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening
by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion

News; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes

7

3.45 Music of Gershwin
4. 0 The Weavers
4.15 N.Z. Artists
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
5. 0 From Stage and Screen
5.15 Continental Cocktail
5.30 Five Smith Brothers
5.45 The Gordon Jenkins Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunes
: Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 Reserved

—

8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Passer By
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Lys Assia
9.45 Quiet Rhythm
10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today
10.30 Contraband
12. 0 Close down

328ia
. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Oo Breakfast Session0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)5 School Bell Calling
8 Tempo Bright
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
0 Music While You Work
O Doctor Paul
-15 Movie Magazine
QO The Layton Story45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
‘ : Morning Variet
0
p

3
4 Lunch Music7 -m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
5

y ;

Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)

2. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer21 Leroy Anderson and his Orchestra|2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Fashion News; Meet the Mansons
3.30 The Melachrino Orchestra
3.45 Peter Lind Hayes Sings4.0 Art Mooney and his Orchestra4.15 Haroid Smart Quartet4.30 A Life on the Ocean Wave
4.45 Reg. Dixon Takes the Vocal5. 0 Light Variety5.30 Mindy Carson’s Here
5.45 Austrian Marches by the Deutsch-.meister Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music by Cole Porter
66.15 Noel Coward (baritone)
-6©6.30 Moonlight Serenade
«6.45 David Mackersie at the Organ7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 The Meredith Scandal8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Eve Boswell, Light Vocalist8.45 Johnny Napoleon9. 0 Theatre Royal

| 9.30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10. 0 Rene Paul Sings
10.15 Bobby MacLeod and his Band

' 40.30 Contraband
/141. 0 Rowing Club Rhythm: Bob Brad-
: ford’s Orchestra
' 12. 0 Close down

|

4ZB woe mem
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Variety Time "

2

nope ins
Reporter

Lunch Music :

.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody RendezvousWomen’s Hour (Prudence Greg-

| ory), Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Man-
| sons :'3.30 Afternoon
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4. 0 Will Glahe and his Orchestra
4.15 Reg Dixon
430 Console Corner
4.45 Folk Songs
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Variety
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 You Can’t Win
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Open Road
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Radio Roundabout
12. 0 Close down

wi
PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Grace Moore (so-prano)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
411. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2. 0 British Variety Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Dark
Abyss; Film and Theatre News; Hints
Exchange
r The Franz Winkler Quartet
3.45 Meredith Willson and his Orches-tra
4. 0 Maori Melodies :

4.15 The Billy Mayer! Rhythm Ensemble
Songs with Dick James
At the Keyboard: Gerry Moore
The Hawaii Calls Orchestra
Piano Accordion Bands
Vocal Duettists \

Joe Loss and his Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Passing Parade (John Nesbitt
Light Variety
Eyes of Knight
Question Mark
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
1 SpyDavid’s Children
Mystery Stable
American Folk Songs: Jo Stafford
Tudor Princess
Night Beat
Light Orchestras and Instrumental-
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°o ° Box 13, starring Alan Ladd
Close down=° r)°

Trade; names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published

arrangement.

The Deutschmeister Band wasfounded in 1741, the year of the birth
of Emperor Josef, famous liberal ruler
of the Austrian monarchy. It served as
a band for the famous Deutschmeister
Regiment, which was the Vienna house
regiment of the Emperor, and eventu-
ally the band became part and parcel
of the Vienna. musical culture. So
strong was the feeling of the Viennese
for this famous band that when, after
World War I, the monarchy collapsed,
and all military regiments were dis-
banded, the band — remained. TheDeutschmeister Band may be heard
from 3ZB at 5.45.

« * *
Folk music enthusiasts and anyone
who likes listening to pleasing melo-
dies, will find an enjoyable quarter
hour’s entertainment, when 2ZA pre-
sents at 8.30 p.m. a group of Ameri-
can folk songs by Jo Stafford with
an orchestral background provided by
Paul Weston’s Orchestra.
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INVINCIBLE
Spotteweat(As sold by good
Storeseverywhere)

OurHeadCutterwas
So proudof his new
creations in Invin-
cible Sportswear thathe had one of his
people photographedin Sports Coat and
Trousers taken from
stock: o5

Here you See the latestinstyle and cut, fit andfinish:
Invincible Clothing is

Quality speaks for itself manufactured and dis-
when a garment is made tributed by Sargood

Son & Ewen Ltd;by Sargoods


